Zebra Night Run 2020

Turdianske Teplice 29.08.2020

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 14:46

(114) Cestny beh 5 km - Zeny L (2003-1990)

#  Stcé
(17)
(28)
(36)
(41)
(54)
(69)
(94)
(95)

Pocet pretekarov: 8

Meno

BUJNOVA Sona
KMETOVA Petra
HOGHOVA Karin
BUJNOVA Petronela
MARKOVA Miroslava
MIKOLAJCIKOVA Lenka
MASLAKOVA Gabriela
RETKOVSKA Janka

Start: 29.08.2020 20:00

Nar.

1999
1992
1995
1995
1990
1990
1990
1995

Klub / Krajina SB

Turcianske Teplice
Horské Sviste Prievidza
Turcianské Teplice
Turcianske Teplice

Level 10

Zufalci Turcianské Teplice
Martin

Drienok MoSovce
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	(114) Cestný beh 5 km - Ženy L (2003-1990)

